The Soho Lighting Company. Registered in England Number: 10797307. Copyright © 2018 All Rights Reserved.
Due to manufacturing processes we cannot
guarantee an exact colour match and shadings of
certain finishes.
All products listed conform to current British or
European standard and the product information is
correct at the time of going to press.
Illustrations and diagrams are reproduced within the
limitations of reproduction and printing process and
are not binding.
www.soholighting.comTechnical Specification V1.0
50-SKO101
Created by DWG No.
01/04/2021 001
EMD501 - 13A UK Normal Pin EuroMod
Martyn Mackrory
50mm
50
m
m
25.2mm
28mm
19.3mm
29
.7
5m
m
Standard(s) Housing IEC 60529, Socket BS 1363
Voltage Rating 13A, 250V~
Terminal Capacity 3 x 2.5mm², 3 x 4.0mm², 2 x 6.0mm²
Earth Terminal Capacity Module 3 x 2.5mm², 3 x 4.0mm², 2 x 6.0mm². Housing 3 x 2.5mm², 1 x 4.0mm², 1 x 6.0mm²
Fixing Hole Diameter Ø5.5mm
Size 75mm x 146mm x 163mm (with 20mm gland fitted)
Product Weight 2.485 Kg
Glands Includes: 1x 15mm to 20mm and 1x  15mm to 15mm
Product Class 1 Product must be earthed
Ambient Operating Temperature -5° to +40°C
Recommended Location Suitable for outdoor use
Max Installation Altitude 2000m
IP Rating Housing IP66, Socket IP2XD
Mains Frequency 50hz - 60hz
Euro Module Fitted EMD501
Trademarks The Soho Lighting Company is a registered trade mark number: UK00003313349, EU017906396,
Date: 25 May 2018
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
1 Gang IP66 Outdoor Housing with 13A UK Socket
Created by DWG No.
27/11/2024 001
50-SKO101_13A Plug Mod Drawing
MJ Mackrory
1
A
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
B
C
D
E
F
A
B
C
D
E
F
Soho Lighting, Unit 3C, Latham Park
St Blazey Road, Par, PL24 2HY
13
1m
m
114mm
66
m
m
75
m
m
 A
pp
ro
x.
146mm
164mm Approx (Inc. 15mm Gland)
139mm
Ø5.5mm
Ø5.5mm
Created by DWG No.
27/11/2024 001
50-SKO101_13A Plug Mod Drawing
MJ Mackrory
1
A
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
B
C
D
E
F
A
B
C
D
E
F
Soho Lighting, Unit 3C, Latham Park
St Blazey Road, Par, PL24 2HY
13
1m
m
114mm
66
m
m
75
m
m
 A
pp
ro
x.
146mm
164mm Approx (Inc. 15mm Gland)
139mm
Ø5.5mm
Ø5.5mm
Created by DWG No.
27/11/2024 001
50-SKO101_13A Plug Mod Drawing
MJ Mackrory
1
A
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
B
C
D
E
F
A
B
C
D
E
F
Soho Lighting, Unit 3C, Latham Park
St Blazey Road, Par, PL24 2HY
13
1m
m
114mm
66
m
m
75
m
m
 A
pp
ro
x.
146mm
164mm Approx (Inc. 15mm Gland)
139mm
Ø5.5mm
Ø5.5mm
LIVE
NEUTRAL
EARTH
FROM SUPPLY
LID, TOP SECTION AND MODULE REMOVED
TO SHOW EARTH TERMINAL LOCATION
EMD501 EURO MODULE
TOP VIEW WITH LID REMOVED
TO SHOW FITTED EMD501 EURO MODULE